
National Road Relay Livingston 31st March 2012 - Female Results 

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Central AC "A" (F) Lyndsay Morrison 1 Jennifer Emsley 1 Claire Couper 1 Kerry MacPhee 1

0.17.42 17.42 0.52.21 34.39 1.10.33 18.12 1.44.36 34.03

2 Edinburgh AC "B" (F) Victoria Bailie 2 Issy Menzies 3 Joanne Thom 2 Jennifer MacLean 2

0.17.44 17.44 0.53.17 35.33 1.12.16 18.59 1.46.16 34.00

3 Fife AC "A" (F) Hester Dix 3 Helen Sharpe 4 Fiona Bracegirdle 4 Morgan Windram-Geddes 3

0.18.09 18.09 0.53.37 35.28 1.13.04 19.27 1.47.20 34.16

4 Hunters Bog T "A" (F) Claire Ward 4 Megan Wright 2 Sarah O'Neil 3 Eilis McKechanie 4

0.18.29 18.29 0.53.13 34.44 1.12.55 19.42 1.48.23 35.28

5 Kilbarchan AAC "A" (F) Elaine Eadie 12 Hayley Haining 5 Jessica Martin 5 Christina Rankin 5

0.20.28 20.28 0.54.32 34.04 1.14.28 19.56 1.49.17 34.49

6 Fife AC "B" (F) Halina Rees 5 Amie McKimmie 9 Jennifer Kibble 6 Alison McGill 6

0.19.06 19.06 0.56.46 37.40 1.16.52 20.06 1.54.56 38.04

7 Gala Harriers "A" (F) Gillian Duncan 21 Rachel Fagan 14 Fiona Dalgleish 12 Dianne Lauder 7

0.21.20 21.20 0.59.59 38.39 1.21.43 21.44 1.55.33 33.50

8 Lothian RC "A" (F) Lana Turnbull 14 Sarah Inglis 7 Leanne Webster 7 Suzie Hannah 8

0.20.31 20.31 0.55.22 34.51 1.16.56 21.34 1.57.02 40.06

9 Fife AC "C" (V) (F) Kirsti Sharratt 11 Janet McWhinnie 11 Lorraine Brown 10 Angela Howe 9

0.20.21 20.21 0.59.11 38.50 1.19.48 20.37 1.57.53 38.05

10 Scottish Prison Service "A" (F) Jennifer Telford 9 Jill Knowles 6 Charlotte Millar 11 Nicola May 10

0.19.50 19.50 0.54.59 35.09 1.20.03 25.04 1.59.26 39.23

11 Falkirk Victoria H "A" (F) Hazel Murray 19 Claire Moffett 10 Rhona Penman 9 Robyn Maxtone 11

0.20.54 20.54 0.57.26 36.32 1.19.33 22.07 2.00.50 41.17

12 Edinburgh AC "A" (V) (F) Sharyn Ramage 20 Karen Dobbie 13 Elaine Davies 15 Susan Ridley 12

0.21.03 21.03 0.59.58 38.55 1.23.34 23.36 2.00.58 37.24

13 Hunters Bog T "B" (F) Eilidh Wardlaw 7 Claire Gordon 8 Mairead Kelly 8 Jessica Dewar 13

0.19.24 19.24 0.56.28 37.04 1.18.34 22.06 2.01.36 43.02

14 Central AC "B" (V) (F) Shona Aiken 16 Patricia Milne 15 Jane Waterhouse 13 Hazel Dean 14

0.20.41 20.41 1.00.23 39.42 1.21.53 21.30 2.02.37 40.44

15 Corstorphine AAC "A" (F) Kerry Porter 17 Fiona Drake 16 Sarah Anderson 18 Megan Smith 15

0.20.45 20.45 1.01.46 41.01 1.25.09 23.23 2.03.01 37.52

16 Giffnock North "A" (F) Yvonne Hamilton 22 Victoria Cosh 18 Allison Simpson 17 Jill Smylie 16

0.22.09 22.09 1.03.07 40.58 1.24.23 21.16 2.03.02 38.39

17 Strathearn Harriers "A" (F) Kerry Sweeney 15 Angela Mackenzie 12 Elizabeth Mestecky 16 Rhian Evans 17

0.20.38 20.38 0.59.22 38.44 1.24.03 24.41 2.04.54 40.51

18 Bellahouston H "A" (F) Jennifer Clark 13 Jayne MacNamara 20 Kristina Greig 20 Clare Macaulay 18

0.20.29 20.29 1.03.51 43.22 1.26.05 22.14 2.05.06 39.01

19 Calderglen H "A" (F) Julie Beveridge 10 Frances Maxwell 17 Joanne McEvoy 14 Karen Sturgeon 19

0.20.19 20.19 1.02.52 42.33 1.23.34 20.42 2.07.20 43.46

20 Gala Harriers "B" (F) Eileen Nicol 24 Andrea Pogson 19 Gina Allen 19 Fiona Shepherd 20

0.22.19 22.19 1.03.28 41.09 1.26.00 22.32 2.07.31 41.31

21 Motherwell AC "A" (F) Mae McIsaac 25 Elaine Jamieson 23 Phyllis Hands 22 Jill E Logan 21

0.22.21 22.21 1.05.15 42.54 1.28.50 23.35 2.08.15 39.25

22 Carnegie H "A" (V) (F) Morna Fleming 23 Kirsty Baird 22 Gillian McCracken 21 Gail Murdoch 22

0.22.13 22.13 1.04.29 42.16 1.28.45 24.16 2.08.17 39.32

23 Metro Aberdeen "A" (F) Claire Smith 28 Helen Crichton 27 Andrea Simpson 23 Nicola Smith 23

0.22.53 22.53 1.06.41 43.48 1.29.26 22.45 2.10.42 41.16

24 Kirkintilloch Oly "A" (V) (F) Vivien Fraser 33 Ros OSullivan 31 Ada Stewart 27 Marie McChord 24

0.25.11 25.11 1.09.56 44.45 1.32.31 22.35 2.13.13 40.42

25 Lothian RC "B" (V) (F) Christine Milne 26 Shona Young 24 Margaret Turnbull 24 Jill Horsburgh 25

0.22.33 22.33 1.05.52 43.19 1.30.05 24.13 2.13.45 43.40

26 Lasswade AAC "A" (V) (F) Linda Nicholson 30 Karen McKinlay 29 Lorna Rice 29 Wilma Kerr 26

0.23.20 23.20 1.08.22 45.02 1.32.51 24.29 2.16.21 43.30

27 Fife AC "D" (F) Innes Bracegirdle 29 Liz Killean 25 Lucy Duff 26 Sandra Aitken 27

0.23.04 23.04 1.06.20 43.16 1.30.13 23.53 2.16.37 46.24

28 Bellahouston H "B" (F) Claire Lamont 32 Katy Smith 32 Melanie Ronald 31 Angela Campbell 28

0.24.17 24.17 1.11.03 46.46 1.35.39 24.36 2.20.00 44.21
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29 Greenock Glenpark "A" (F) Gillian Forrest 31 Heather Kangley 28 Kimberley Stevenson 32 Donna Clark 29

0.23.50 23.50 1.06.54 43.04 1.37.44 30.50 2.22.20 44.36

30 Central AC "C" (F) Morag Adam 36 Claire Brisbane 30 Linda Sneddon 30 Kirsty McKay 30

0.25.45 25.45 1.09.15 43.30 1.34.56 25.41 2.23.01 48.05

31 Pitreavie AAC "A" (F) Avril O'Donnell 35 Jane Macleod 33 Hazel Sinclair 33 Serena Jones 31

0.25.29 25.29 1.13.41 48.12 1.40.42 27.01 2.34.47 54.05

Hunters Bog T "C" (F) Phyllis O'Brien 18 Margaret Spalding 21 Deborah MacDonald 25

0.20.50 20.50 1.04.02 43.12 1.30.06 26.04

Ferranti AAC "A" (V) (F) Sheila Bauchop 34 Claire Gilchrist 26 Elizabeth Gilchrist 28

0.25.24 25.24 1.06.33 41.09 1.32.36 26.03

Kirkintilloch Oly "B" (F) Claire Morgan 37 Shirley MacNab 34

0.26.37 26.37 1.16.31 49.54

Shettleston Harriers "A" (F) Carole Setchell 6

0.19.20 19.20

Edinburgh AC "C" (F) Lauren Stoddart 8

0.19.48 19.48

Bellahouston H "C" (F) Angela Carson 27

0.22.41 22.41


